

# 2nd Annual Chanhassen / MDTA Jamboree -- Varsity Policy

## Chanhassen High School

September 29th, 2012

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Highland Park CF Highland Park	L South LT Swede, Jak	AFF	L PatricVY Nixon, Ant	Neg	W South DG Ehrlich, M	Neg	1-2	167.90 18.00
Ben Cretsinger Hana Feleke	27.5 27.5	3 2	28 28.5	4 3	28.4 28	2 4	83.90 84.00	9.00 9.00
Patrick Henry VY Patrick Henry	L South EW Smith, Luc	Neg	W HiParkCF Nixon, Ant	AFF	L WashBuJP Crunkilton	Neg	1-2	169.50 15.00
Charles Varberg Gaochy Yang	27.5 28	3 2	29 29.5	2 1	28 27.5	3 4	84.50 85.00	8.00 7.00 1st Spkr
Roseville GP Roseville	L WashBuDM Williams,	AFF	L South JJ Zugic, Ogi	Neg	L South EW Bleth, Kat	AFF	0-3	163.00 21.00
Eli Gummit Lee Polla	27 27.5	4 3	27 27	4 3	27 27.5	4 3	81.00 82.00	12.00 9.00
Roseville KL Roseville	L South DG Zugic, Ogi	Neg	L South EW Sun, Jessi	AFF	L South JJ Hall, Andr	AFF	0-3	160.00 19.00
Kyle Krepela Matt Lauer	26 26.5	4 3	27 27	3 2	26.5 27	4 3	79.50 80.50	11.00 8.00
South DG Minneapolis South	W RVilleKL Zugic, Ogi	AFF	L WashBuDM Schauer, C	Neg	L HiParkCF Ehrlich, M	AFF	1-2	168.20 14.00
Sophie Downey Payton Gerick	28 28	2 1	27.7 27.8	4 3	28.5 28.2	1 3	84.20 84.00	7.00 7.00
South EW Minneapolis South	W PatricVY Smith, Luc	AFF	W RVilleKL Sun, Jessi	Neg	W RVilleGP Bleth, Kat	Neg	3-0	114.00 13.00
Klayton Elliot Maverick/Cole Wallin	28.5 1	1 4	27.5 1	1 4	28 28	2 1	84.00 30.00	4.00 9.00 2nd Seed
South JJ Minneapolis South	L WashBuJP Ehrlich, M	Neg	W RVilleGP Zugic, Ogi	AFF	W RVilleKL Hall, Andr	Neg	2-1	164.40 13.00
Mubashir Jeilani Matt Johnson	27.4 27.5	4 3	27 27	2 1	28 27.5	2 1	82.40 82.00	8.00 5.00
South LT Minneapolis South	W HiParkCF Swede, Jak	Neg	L WashBuJP Willette,	AFF	W WashBuDM Zugic, Ogi	AFF	2-1	166.00 14.00
Gus Leinbach Trace Thompson	27.5 28	4 1	28 27	2 4	28 27.5	1 2	83.50 82.50	7.00 7.00
Washburn DM Washburn	W RVilleGP Williams,	Neg	W South DG Schauer, C	AFF	L South LT Zugic, Ogi	Neg	2-1	166.40 13.00
Ellen Dymit Conor McClun	28 27.5	1 2	28 27.9	1 2	27.5 27.5	3 4	83.50 82.90	5.00 8.00
Washburn JP Washburn	W South JJ Ehrlich, M	AFF	W South LT Willette,	Neg	W PatricVY Crunkilton	AFF	3-0	168.70 10.00
Ella Johnson Anna Parshall	28.4 28.3	1 2	28.5 27.5	1 3	28 28	2 1	84.90 83.80	4.00 6.00 2nd Spkr